www.AmericanLighting.com Seasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 59
PRE-LIT WREATHS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER SIZE NUMBER OF TIPS LED COUNT WATTAGE CCT PINE CONES
031-LED-WR-36 36” 270 100 7.2W Warm White - 3000K 12
031-LED-WR-48 48” 430 200 14.4W Warm White - 3000K 24
031-LED-WRB-36 36” 270 100 7.2W Warm White - 3000K None
031-LED-WRB-48 48” 430 200 14.4W Warm White - 3000K None
WREATHS
Pre-lit LED Wreath Greenery
Bring the forest into your seasonal lighting displays
without the mess of needles. The realistic PVC needles
provide a lush background of dense foliage that will
complement any decorating scheme. Featuring warm
white LED lights and realistic pine cones, pre-lit wreaths
are a great addition to any holiday installation.
•	 Pre-lit with warm white LEDs
•	 Available in three sizes - 36” and 48” options
•	 Select 36” wreaths include realistic pine cones for added decor
•	 Easy plug and play installation
•	 Up to 750 tips per wreath (60”)
•	 120V voltage input
•	 UL Listed light string for indoor and outdoor use
FEATURES
GARLAND ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER SIZE NUMBER OF TIPS LED COUNT WATTAGE CCT PINE CONES
031-LED-GA-9 9ft 315 Tips 100 7.2W Warm White - 3000K 12
031-LED-GAB-9 9ft 315 Tips 100 7.2W Warm White - 3000K None
GARLAND
9ft Decorative Garland Greenery
If you need a beautiful, sturdy garland this holiday
season, our 9ft garland is designed to remain natural
looking and full while being used in high traffic,
residential and commercial environments. Pre-lit garland
also includes realistic pine cones for a more natural look.
•	 Available in pre-lit LED 9ft lengths
•	 Includes decorative pine cones for added decor
•	 Features traditional warm white color temperature
•	 Up to 315 tips per garland
•	 Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
FEATURES
SEASONAL / SPECIALTY LIGHTING
SPECIALTY LIG
H
TIN
G
LIG
H
T STRIN
G
STRIN
G
ERS &
 REELS
A
RC
H
ITEC
TU
RA
L
LIN
EA
R LIG
H
TIN
G
AC
C
ESSO
RIES
D
EC
O
RATIV
E BU
LBS